

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	23-5	79	Version:	1	Name:	PRB Recommendation for Remove 03(1)	al of MCGO 33.
Туре:	Ordi	nance			Status:	Published	
File created:	5/8/2	2023			In control:	County Clerk	
On agenda:					Final action:	7/27/2023	
Title:	From the Milwaukee County Personnel Review Board recommending the removal of Section 33.03(1) from the Milwaukee County Code of General Ordinances. (Referred to the Committees on Personnel; and Judiciary, Law Enforcement, and General Services)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 23-579 REPORT, 2. 23-579 RESOLUTION/ORDINANCE, 3. 23-579 FISCAL NOTE, 4. 23-579 COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION/ORDINANCE, 5. 23-579 SIGNATURE PAGE, 6. 23-579 PROOF OF PUBLICATION						
					JN/ORDINANC	E, 5. 23-579 SIGNATURE PAGE, 6. 2	23-579 PROOF
Date						,E, 5. 23-579 SIGNATURE PAGE, 6. 2 	Result
Date 7/27/2023	OF F	PUBLICAT	ION		A	· · ·	
	OF F Ver.	PUBLICAT Action By	lON		A P	ction	
7/27/2023	OF f Ver. 1	PUBLICAT Action By County C County E	ION Clerk Executive See County E		A P S	ction UBLISHED	
7/27/2023 7/24/2023	OF F Ver. 1 1	PUBLICAT Action By County C County E Milwauke Supervise	Clerk Executive See County E Sors See County E	3oard	A P S of	ction UBLISHED	
7/27/2023 7/24/2023 6/22/2023	OF F Ver. 1 1 1	PUBLICAT Action By County C County E Milwauke Superviso Milwauke Superviso	Clerk Executive See County E Sors See County E	Board Board	A P S of of A	ction PUBLISHED SIGNED	Result
7/27/2023 7/24/2023 6/22/2023 6/22/2023	OF F Ver. 1 1 1	PUBLICAT Action By County C County E Milwauke Supervise Milwauke Supervise Committe Committe	ION Clerk Executive ee County E ors ee County E ors	3oard 3oard onnel iary, l	A P S of of A R Law R	ction PUBLISHED SIGNED	Result Pass
7/27/2023 7/24/2023 6/22/2023 6/22/2023 6/6/2023	OF F Ver. 1 1 1 1 1	PUBLICAT Action By County C County E Milwauke Supervise Supervise Committe Enforcem Services	ION Clerk Executive ee County E ors ee County E ors ee on Perso ee on Judic	3oard 3oard onnel iary, l	A P S of A f A R Law R	ction PUBLISHED SIGNED DOPTED RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Result Pass Pass
7/27/2023 7/24/2023 6/22/2023 6/22/2023 6/6/2023 6/6/2023 6/5/2023	OF F Ver. 1 1 1 1 1 1	PUBLICAT Action By County C County E Milwauke Supervise Committe Enforcem Services Board Ch	ION Clerk Executive e County E ors e County E ors e on Perso e on Judic nent and Go	3oard 3oard onnel iary, l	A P S of of A R Law R I R	ction PUBLISHED SIGNED DOPTED RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Result Pass Pass

From the Milwaukee County Personnel Review Board recommending the removal of Section 33.03 (1) from the Milwaukee County Code of General Ordinances. (Referred to the Committees on Personnel; and Judiciary, Law Enforcement, and General Services)